G.—10,

Morikau Station
Motatan Farm
Motiti Island Scheme
Motuweka Station
Murupara Scheme.
Native Trustee’s Farming-—
Report
Statistics
Ngahape Scheme
Ngapeke (Tauranga) Sehemo
Ngataki Scheme
Ngatiawa Scheme
Ngatimanawa Scheme . .
Ngati-Tuara Scheme ..
North Island Map of Schemes, &e.
North Island Key to Mdp
Oaonui Scheme
Ohinepuhiawe Scheme
Ohuanga (Tokaanu) Scheme
Okaiawa Scheme
Okareka Scheme
Okaroro Farm
Okataina Scheme
Okere Scheme
Omaio Scheme
Onewhcero Scheme
Opapaki Farm
Opape Farm ..
Oparure Scheme
Opunake Scheme
Oraka Scheme.
Orete Scheme. .
Orete No. 2 Scheme
Oruanui Scheme
Otorohanga Scheme
Ounuwhao Scheme
Panguru Farm
Parekarangi Scheme ..
Parekarangi Extension Scheme ..
Patea Scheme
Peka Scheme .. ..
Photographs : Houses, Schemes, &ec.
Pihama Scheme
Te Piki Scheme
Pio Pio Scheme
Pirongia Scheme .
Pirongia : Kopua Scheme
Population
Poroporo Scheme
Pouto Scheme ..
Pukaingataru Scheme ..
Te¢ Puke Scheme
Pukehina Scheme
Putaruru Scheme
Putauaki Scheme
Rakautatahi Scheme
Ranana Scheme ..
Receipts and Payments Schemes—
Tokerau ..
Waikato-Maniapoto . .
Waiariki ..
Tairawhiti ..
Aotea
Tkaroa .
South Island
Total
Reurcu Scheme .
Rongomaipapa Schem('
Rotoiti Scheme ..
Rotokautuku Scheme ..
Rotorua District. Vide \leank]
Rotorua Nursery
Ruatahuna Scheme
Ruatoki Scheme
Sheep-dips, &e.
South Island Dl%rlctw—
Development Report
Housing Report ..
Receipts and Payments: Schemes
Statistics—
Housing ..
Schemes . .
South Island Map of Schemes
Southland Scheme ..
State Development Schemes : General
State of Development Schemes . .
State of Housing Operations
Statistics—
Analysis of Cash Receipts
Area and State of Development
Butterfat ..
Comparative Cash Re ((‘1pt\
Housing—
Opcrations for year
Authorizations to Date
Financial Return ..

Vide S(.)uthland...

PAGH

Vide Ngati£ﬂanawa Scheme.

14

78
18
44
82

80
83
27
44
18
48
47
36
92
92
68
68
42
68
39
18
40
41
49
27
18
48

67

51
51
41
28
19
19
37
38
67
38
93
67
51
28
28
28
87
60
19
44
44
45
43
45
72
66

22
33
56
65
71
76
76
86

37
41
62

38
47
46
87

73
13
76

90
75
92
73
15
87
90

89
87
89
89

90
90
91

Statistics—continued.
Live-stock Tallies
Population under Schemes
Principal Activities for Year ..
Wool
Schemes-—

Tokerau ..
Waikato-M amapot
Waiariki .
Tairawhiti
Aotea
Ikaroa
South Island
East Coast Trusts
Maori Land Boards ..
Native Trustee

Tairawhiti District—
Development Report
Housing Report .. ..
Reccipts and Payments: Schemes
Statistics—

Housing ..
Schemes . .

Tables. Vide Smtmm

Taheke Scheme

Tahoraite Scheme

Takatahu Scheme

Tauranga Scheme

Tauranga Ngapcke Schem(‘

Tauranga-Taupo Scheme

Tautoro Bush

Tawanui Station

Tihiotonga Station

Tikitere Scheme

Tikitere-Waikato Sch(\me

Tikorangi Scheme

Tiratu Station

Tokaanu Scheme

Tokaanu : Ohuanga Q(’hemo

Tokerau District—
Development Report
Housing Report

lumploym( nt Assistance to Non units ..

Receipts and Payments: Schemes
Statistics—
Housing ..
Schemes . .
Torere Scheme
Tuhourangi Scheme
Tunaecke Scheme
Tuparoa Scheme
Turanganui Scheme .
Unemployment amongst Maonq
Unit : Technical Name for a Settler.
Uriwha (Hauraki) .
Uruahi Station : Poroporo Schpme
Waahi Scheme ..
Waewactutuki Scheme
Waiapu-Matakaoa Scheme
Waiariki District-—
Development Report
Housing Report ..
Reccipts and Payments : Schemes
Statistics-—-
Housing ..
Schemes ..
Waihua Scheme
Waikaretu Scheme
Waikato Scheme ..
Waikato-Maniapoto ])1stu( t—
Development Report
Housing Report

Employment Assistance to Non-units

Receipts and Payments : Schemes
Statisties-——

Housing ..

Schemes . .
Waikaukau Scheme
Waima Scheme
Waimiha Scheme
Waiohau Scheme
Waipipi Schemo
Wairau Scheme
Waitomo Scheme
Wanganui District.
Weather: General
Wellington District.
Whakatane Scheme
Whakatohea Scheme
Whakatohea-Wainui Scheme
Whangaehu Scheme
Whangaparaoa Scheme
Wharekahika Scheme ..
Whareongaonga Scheme
Wool Returns
Wool-sheds

Vide Aotea.

Vide Tkaroa.

PAGE

" 38,

11,

10,

>

88,

88
87

89

2]
31
52
64
70
75
75
85
79
83

60
10

6n

90
64

41
73
60
43
44
42
20
82
38
40
40
68
82
42
42

9()

449
37
29
62
37
87

25
61
29

61

90

30

23
23
30
33

90
31
37
20
20
46
30
74
30

47
48
49
68
51
60
62
89
87



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

